SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS AND SERVICES SUPPORT ABOUT US Search Panduit.com
infrastructure for a connected world FOLLOW USREGISTER / LOG INENGLISH[CHANGE]UNITED STATES
OM Obsolete Code OBSOLETE
Rack PDU Type Basic Rack PDU with Local Meter
Monitoring Local Meter
Remote Outlet Switching No
Mount Orientation Vertical
Current Rating (Amps) 20A
Input Voltage 120V - Single Phase
Plug Type NEMA L5-20P
Output Voltage 120V
Receptacle Type NEMA 5-20R Duplex
Total Number of Outlets 20
Depth (In.) 1.30
Depth (mm) 33.0
Height (In.) 66.25
Height (mm) 1682.8
Width (In.) 1.85
Width (mm) 47.0
Tool-Less Button Spacing (In.) 64.75
Tool-Less Button Spacing (mm) 1644.7
No. of Rack Spaces 0
Surge Suppression Yes
Amps 20A
Cable Length 3
Length (In.) 68.00
UL Recognized Yes
Voltage 120V
RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant
Min. Order Qty. 1
Search within category
BUY NOW
DESIGN / INSTALL
CMRPSV20STLM
The 20A, 120V vertical power strip in black has 20 NEMA 5-20R duplex receptacles. It features
one 20A thermal breaker, a red LED surge suppression indicator, a red LED current monitor,
and a 10' (3m) power cord with a NEMA L5-20P twist-lock plug. It is UL and c-UL listed and
measures 66.3H x 1.9W x 1.3D (1683mm x 47mm x 33mm). It is sold individually.
This part number has been obsoleted with no replacement. Click here to contact customer
service for further assistance.
Specs Packaging Details Documents
LEGAL INFORMATION PRIVACY POLICY CONTACT US SITE MAP WHERE TO BUY JOBS UNSUBSCRIBE